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v oy FABULOUS!! SUPER SPECTACULAR 1CH
NEW PRICE S HOME WITH MAIN =9 ERIN : ggf‘i'qliﬂ 4C | ﬁ%&ﬁfﬂ
= . FLOOR B COUNTRY
BACHELOR - $209,900 - $225,000
SUITE! .EUNGﬁTLDw"‘ Beautiful town- & | Gleaming hard-

=4 wood  floors,
el 1Uge  eat  in
~ | kitchen, main
il S floor famlly room
and laundry. Tntaity renmrated bathroom, win-
dows upgraded, sunroom and on a 122 ft wide
lot on a dead end street. A must to see! Martha
Summers*. 03-553-91

% | house, modern

@ decor, ceramics,

& 8 3 lg bedrooms,

e M open  concept

e /R ~DR.incl. B

appliances, CAC, CVAC, sec. system - private yard with
16" x 17" cedar deck - a must to see!! Call Pam*.

03-574-19

and more! Large kitchen
— ' s with breakfast bar, wood
floors, sliding walkout to patio, open concept with large 2-
storey great room. Separate den and dining room. 3+1 Brs, 4
wrs, Huge Loft over self contained, main floor bachelor
suite!!! Master Br with walk-in closet and ensuite! Super loca-

tion in an area of newer executive homes! For more info, call
Anna Lostritto* today. Only $349,000. 03-515-91

DREAM ACREAGE
To build your dream home. Five acres witt
500 ft. frontage on paved road. Handy loc
near Hillsburgh. Offered at $159,900 with «
lent finance terms available. Grab your
plans and call Bill Ellis**. 03-4¢

4 tion. Updated
kitchen, windows, parquet floors, ensuite, double
garage, mature & very pretty gardens, perennials etc. 15
mins. to Georgetown. A real keeper. $319,000, Call Iris
lrwin* to view. - 03-552-91

CENTURY e e a4 WOow!!! o ! R e o e —— | b _. :

1850's home gi= e § THIS! i . [Belfountain Ol B . il { on quiet stre
™ on a half acre, G % ' .;;:_-.:__ Vi SUFEET' 4 bdrm i s 7 AL , .. F A hﬂme o 3 g : : -= 1 3 .---=.r=.-_-_;;;.;_-;-:.". bE drﬂﬁmﬁ
em—— and  private. TR el 0 mature 7 of sl aores of mature i - - | 11 BB p ' .
e & | Extensive reno- ' - . a:‘r Sgr?aﬁgh fab- e “Iwoods, tennis § BL R L o gﬁgt[;m I::Ei;
: _ e o & ulo scap- | oo ssstgEas SR e

o e Tt 10 ‘yeule, Tirge mm‘:::“%’.l‘nse ﬂggf: e =g One gwngr " cnurt mdanr prml sauna, 18ﬁcemng Great Huﬂm mas- INVESTMENT OPPOHTUNIT‘H n . . upgraded trim

beamed ceilings. 2400 S'q._ ft. with putanitiaF to finish 2 home, spacious kit., main ﬂr farn rm, main floor ter with ensuite & solarium, 3rd fl and basement flﬂlShEd Beautiful building, great location. 2 street e T e e Pl
additional attic rooms 40’ long and 30’ long. Price office, immaculate - all 7 min. to Georgetown ‘GO’ amazang Iandscapmg with pond & waterfall walkmg trails access, 7600 square feet. Ready to move '

A CHURCH - ST 2.5 ACRES IN SOUT
A HOME # GLEN | HALTO
Superb restoration of WILLIAMS ON GEEI;:.DEEM'I
the “Bethel” church THE CREDIT N 2.52 acres, ¢
into an incredible ¥ RIVER 41]”4_':]? IE:I'
home. True cathedral M i magine! wine. to .dov
' : y ceilings, original Beautiful log S 1.0, Fabulou
lNVESTMENT PHOP EHTY e 3{]&‘;{';5'2:3[]%'? Ecsﬂng;g; ST G b finished walko . basement, 2nd kitchen, rgg?ga{sq ﬂr;“c
% 3 i T . . ; . " i
168 ac; 5 min from Cambridge, 15 min IS ™ | with flair and charm, ings, stone fireplace, gorgeous old plank floors, Just move in!! Solid 3 bdrm bungalow on a bﬂﬁn % e :auna g iemfmnpnseﬁ Ignge :

walk-out from master bedroom to deck, lovely veran-
da, all overlooking the Credit River. Sell the cottage.
You can have it all right here! $529,000. Call Kathy
Ellis*. 03-451-30

huge lot! Furnace ('93), windows (‘91), shingles
('01), oil tank ('01), partially fin. bsmt with wksp,
oversized detached garage, loads of parking.
Only $189,900. Call Holly Light*. - 03-536-31

from Guelph, 20 min from Hamilton; close 4 11 W3 bdrms, 2 bath-

to future “GO". Call John Drewry*. L. e i ﬁ;’ﬂﬁ EU?;,EHE.,‘;;{;?_“‘

03-468-99 i 03-328-91

rooms and features 2 walkouts, lots of ceramics, curw
staircase up and down. 4 large bdrms, master has 7
ensuite and private balcony. Updated to the nines. This o
keeper at $619,000. Call Iris Irwin* to view. 03

CASTLE- CUTE &1 CENTURY
HOMA 2 BEDROO - Bty LOT
Feel like royalty liv- .. &8  ACRES N
§ ¢ R s |ing in this impecca- ON : Set well back GLE-
MR it <L maintained GREAT LARGE from paved WOOD
< | home, Fernbrook’s LOT ;Céﬂgfhdl:ﬂ_lgﬁtﬂﬁ 5= S S ™ $180,000 - . .
ol 2640 5q. 1t of tmght open space, mg:é?hqs Flgnd;;;ﬁlg g:ﬁlrrﬁhnggréﬂg B cat-in kitchen, [ il e I 1ecd lot near | ] OPEN CONCEPT BUNGALOW $299
with heated self-maintaining inground pool surrounded by + Crown mouldings, Dbl closets g8l mn floor family BERRR Cajegon Gnlf Club and minutes to skiing, hiking, bik- [lSSfil Fabulous large cherry kitchen open to living & c
tterned concrete decking. Four bedrooms, master has « Great 3 season sunporch | O, . ouog ing and riding. Ravine on one side. Private, quiet area. Walkout to rear deck. 3 bedrooms, full er
pe : PRI LK : VERE S SEOR 0 and dining rooms. Recent windows, 2 stair- g g. nay 0 & walk-in closet in mstr bdrm. High ceilings, all |
5 pc ensuite, walk-in closet & sitting room. Call Sandra * Upgraded shingles; GO; Flexible Closing! cases, separate 4 car garage. $379,000. road, excellent location. Martha Summers*, oversized 2 car garage on large ot in estate sul
Brianceau* today for more details. 03-554-31 Call L’ﬂ'll'l DI’E\HF}' 03-573-30 Manha sSummers*. 03- EEE 31 03-549-60 sion. Walk to town & arena. Martha Summers*

LEIEI,SEIH THI_I?»HUEJAS ERIN : ';:_1' . Egg:g;wg FABULOL

’ HEIGHTS ! S A Spectacular 96.5 PROPER

THAN IT | BUILDER S BEAUTY! = . = acre property south ONLY

| LOOKS! MODEL New Listing! % s B of Erin. “Stonecroft” $249,90(
g 'his immacu- HOME!! 100'x150" lot operating B&B, ban- T

late home | Super four bed- SEE R R and a quiet - quet/ conference Sl 1S is not a ¢

offers 3 bed- " Yroom, approxi- crescent locafion for hi spacious home. Well maintained B e i centre, tea room | by. Features a

seats 75 specializ-
ing in weddings etc. Fully licenced, 2200 sq. ft.
guest house, 9 bdrms all ensuite, 2 ponds, pool,
spa, conservation land with hiking trails, Eramosa
River tributary, bank barn and so much more. Call
Iris Irwin* for details. 03-437-91

~geous.  Ba
kitchen, huge private treed backyard, hards
floors, updated baths, 2 gas fireplaces+++. Ca
Doell* to view this great home. 03-61

3 bdrm home, freshly decorated with new flooring in
many areas. Great floor plan with updated eat-in kitchen,
rec’ room with new carpet and Elmira woodstove.
$254,900. Call right away to view this weekend! John* or
Matthew Hill*. 03-542-91

mataly 2800 sq. ft with all the upgrades, double-
sided fireplace, raised panel pine kitchen, main floor
office and family room on huge lot, walking distance
to village. $439,000. Martha Summers*. 03-539-91

rooms, office, dining room or 5 bdrms.
Situated on a great lot near the GO train.
Numerous upgrades. Call Carol McMurray*
today. 03-625-30

= BELFOUNTAI “BRIMSTONE” GLEN
B SNaALOY ] maGict FORKS OFTHE ) WiLLiA
TR R e 2 Bedroom parms. 2 bathe R et oppor § | "SANDS" d Lown
1k Pl on 50’ Lot! & sunroom, open ekl - Unique and ¢ |Boautiful 2 ™ Superb h
B e Outstanding kitchen g concept piciuresque - sel- g8t (bedroom | with long vi

ting, fabulous
s Chalet style 3 bed-
v 1 room raised bun-
galow with walkout from basement. Open concept, fin-
ished on-both levels, double detached garage. A rare find.
$364,900. Martha Summers*, 03-580-60

| renovation! 10" ceiling 8 kit./liv./dining
room, upgraded kItEhEn with granite coun-
ters, hardwood floors, wrap-around porch.
Double garage, workshop, new furnace (6
mos.), ravine backed lot! $349,900. Call

Marilyn Kerr*. 03-628-60

L R «3 “Georgian" g | e e ) large pr
e ek o S8 model in the § = B pal rooms, eat-in country kitchen, fireplac

s Bcxclusive family room, open concept hnght& spacia
Sands condo. Rare ﬂﬁEFIﬁg' Large sun filled unit with eat- totally finished basement with rec room, ga

o s v o ot i i || v S i e 05
This will nut last. : UL ‘

paniry, glass Dbiock

wall, ceramics, tiled counter top, backsplash & halogen lighting.
Updates incl. vinyl windows, CAC, Lennox furnace, front porch, interlock
walk-way, bult-in entertainment unit, hardwood under broadioom.
Separate entrance o bsmt. wi3 piece bath (needs finishing but ideal for
in-laws!). Call Jodie McGucken® today for more details.  03-602-30

BRIGHT AND

A RIVER 1 NEW! NEW!

Sun%thFb?aﬁsnﬁrEulahE the BAING b i SAC PARK
| balcony of this super sweet, HEROH Hs{;rgmg‘gﬂ LOCATION
super clean 2 bedroom unit T | = BUNGALOW! $349,000
with oak kitchen and 5 appli- . Ehﬂﬁﬂlﬂg 3 bdrm . | Large  immacu-

ungalow inr a Extremely upqraded 3 bedroom bungalow on a quiet

| ances, water softener and 2
® parking spaces. Located close
i to GO and shopping. Will carry
for $880/month with 5% down.
i Call Monica* today to find out
how! 03-576-30

“Jlate - 5 level

mum bﬂck bungalnw |upgraded w;ndﬁws
nace, cent. air, shingles, kitchen, bathroom &
door. Shows great. $234,900. Kathy Ellis*.

03-58

street, with double garage. Hardwood floors, ensuite
bath, double trayed ceilings, eat-in kitchen with exira
cabinets, main floor laundry, walkout to nice deck over-
looking large lot. Immaculate and very pretty for
$294,900. Call Glenda Hughes*. 03-606-91

country - setting
i‘TIIﬂIJtES from town. Large deck with 6 man hot tub.
Small barn & 1-1/2 car garage. Private treed lot
w/fenced front & back yards. Joyce Lapp*.

RE— cidaenlit- in e

Park district. 4 bdrm, 2 car garage, family rm with wood-
burning fireplace, w/out to mature trees, pie shaped
fenced lot. Steps to park & shopping. Call Mary* or Tony*.
. 03-585-30

03-584-30

BE PRE-

%3 COUNTRY | TERRA CO

PARED TO ;% CLOSETO B el &1 . INCREDIE

6E & TOWN Bl fie === 11.3PRIVA

| CAPTIVATED i $519,000 § |EEEE T = ACRES
| Gorgeous bun- ' st B f BT T =AW Ultimate sty
gai;gw?:vate:ly 'CUSTOM “ARNIE MILLER” QUALI'I‘\' e i 7 - W desr v o

quus-t cul-de-sac close to Town and Bruce Trail.
Spacious sun filled upgraded 4 bdrm with main
floor family room and main floor office. Ceramics,
hardwood, fireplace, 1.79 acres. A must to see to
appreciate all this has to offer. Martha Summers*.
03-609-30

- | design inside anc
Op-en concept designed for today's living. Custom gol
kitchen, large dining room, wood paneled office, main floor
ter with dble sided fireplace, finished loft, plus billiard room,
sized 3 car garage, all in a beautiful setting. $989,000. M:
Summers*, 03-58

B | emeninnn R0 ARG

$599.000 e
Wonderful with 10 foot ceilings, large country WG'D-EI opel f""’ms barn, 2 ang 3 ba}'g&mgeﬁ inground pool
kitchen, 4 season sunroom, brick floor to ceiling and a wonderful charming stone home with original details.

fireplaces, main floor family room and screened in High ceilings, wood floors, updated kitchen, main floor family
room, 3 car garage all on 12 private acres. Martha room. Sun room addition. One of a kind!! $950,000. Martha
Summers*. 03-607-91 Summers*. 03-591-80

5|tuated on 3.4 acres with pond, island & bridge.
Quality combined with gracious charm. Cathedral ceil-
ing 0 marble FP, hdwd, ceramic, fab. kitchen w. slate
floors & Bosch appliances. 35 min to airport.
$589,000. Call Kathy Ellis*. 03-592-60




